BOEING CO., THE

BOEING CO., THE

ISIN:  US0970231058

Overview

2024/08/16 22:00:02
Price

179.99 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

2.03% (3.58)

US0970231058
BA

NYSE

usb

Transport
Stock

101,073 EUR
S&P 500

179.90 USD (200)
179.99 USD (800)
176.30 USD
180.51 USD
176.30 USD
176.41 USD
179.060314 USD
6,731,504
1,205,197,823.89
85,859

14
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/08/13 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/08/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/08/12 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/08/09 E=  Equity Weekly &y
2024/07/29 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=19045124
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0970231058&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0970231058&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a0d0621ee3b98acb757d67a84ebb968352202fe403961d7ab72043f6f83534f&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e8f72318cb5d7d2b1&time=1724040345&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c4c7d6cc649c9d9080c4ed11b95cbd94a52d961acb556ddd896be20a2a0dc828&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=678df260a20ceee67&time=1724040345&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=39d9651f00a4624e5bf9115dafe9169f45b454cc716017ee4353b1e2cfa3aa58&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=952075d331b1bce48&time=1724040345&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9e49919b8eec7b9a9053c2d629e519da083ef068cdfc572e18efc6e1eaa6431e&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2a5a6f6073cf65238&time=1724040345&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=15c8e6af16ff36ac592e63b5c7d145c9fc48be000b08b3a1b4ee0cab5e764362&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fccf3517a45c651f3&time=1724040345&tool=RSC

BOEING CO., THE

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:02

Price
179.99 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

2.03% (3.58)

ISIN US0970231058
Symbol BA
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 101,073 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 179.90 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 179.99 USD (800)
Open 176.30 USD
High 180.51 USD
Low 176.30 USD
Close (prev. day) 176.41 USD
VWAP 179.060314 USD
Volume (pcs) 6,731,504
Trading volume 1,205,197,823.89
Number of trades 85,859
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -13.68% -22.77% -16.03%
Perf (abs.) -25.88 -48.15 -31.18
Beta 0.94 0.82 1.14
Volatility 32.85 31.62 35.68
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BOEING CO., THE

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
08/16

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
08/16

Tradegate 2024/  22:26
08/16

Stuttgart 2024/ 17:57
08/16

SIX Swiss Exchange 2022/ 17:35

Price

160.78 EUR

160.60 EUR

163.28 EUR

161.84 EUR

350.00 CHF

171.56 USD (5,543,484
178.22 USD (6,454,233
178.90 USD (6,591,263
197.92 USD (7,130,819
258.59 USD (2024/01/02
159.70 USD (2024/04/25
267.54 USD (2023/12/21
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
159.70 USD (2024/04/25)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
1.06 218
0.00 5
1.29 174
0.03 10
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US0970231058
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=256226
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850258
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386000
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20215
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116589050

BOEING CO., THE

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/13

2022/
12/02

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/13

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
07/31

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

17:36

22:00

08:00

15:30

13:08

08:01

17:10

19:52

14:59

19:30

16:25

175.00 USD

179.99 USD 1,205.20

160.52 EUR

164.50 USD

160.92 EUR

160.64 EUR

160.94 EUR

180.66 EUR

160.66 EUR

162.14 EUR

162.78 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.01

0.01

0.01

85,859
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496637
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20214
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=423804005
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1935728
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20216
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1550486
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210882
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210882
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907073
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907073
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20217
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20213

BOEING CO., THE

Company profile
Company Logo

gi;zazxwu:

Contact Details
THE BOEING CO.

929 Long Bridge Drive - 22202 Arlington
Telefon: +1-312-544-2000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Steven
Mollenkopf

Akhil Johri

David Gitlin

David Joyce

John
Richardson

Lynn Good

Lynne
Doughtie

Robert
Bradway

Sabrina
Soussan

Stayce Harris

David L.
Calhoun

Brendan
Nelson

Brett C. Gerry
Brian
Besanceney

Brian Moran

Brian West

Chris Raymond

Darrin A.
Hostetler

Howard
McKenzie

Michael
D'Ambrose

Michael
Delaney

Stanley A. Deal

Stephanie
Pope

Susan Doniz

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

4/5


mailto:-

BOEING CO., THE

Ted Colbert Member of Executive
Committee
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